27May23

Zia Action Handgun

Stage 1




Zia Action Handgun: 27May23

Stage 1 By Division

Shooter Div Time A NS Proc Points Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct

Dustin McGlasson ~ Optic-S 8.82 16 96 1088 100.0%  HRlex Himes Rev 290 100.0%
Jordan Madrid Optic-S 9.5 14 92 1005 924%  Ray Renfrow Rev 161 55.6%

Randy Ryan Optic-S 1137 16
Wayne Goodhart HiCap 922 10
Heidi Chowning Optic-S 14.01 14
Chad White Liml0 1357 15
William Chandon  Optic-S 1325 13
Javier Chavez HiCap 1648 1T

96 844 T11.6%  Vince Roselli BigAuto 2.84  100.0%
64 6.94 63.8% Bill Boucher BigAuto 152  53.4%
94 6.11  61.6%  Chad White Liml0 634  100.0%
86 6.34 582%  Ernie Simpson Liml0 409 64.5%
82 6.19 56.9%  Wayne Goodhart HiCap 694 100.0%
91 589  54.1% Javier Chavez HiCap 589 84.8%

Tom Tomasi HiCap 1615 16 92 510 523%  Tom Tomasi HiCap 570 82.1%
Dan Miller Optic-S 1636 11 89 544  50.0%  Chris Garrett HiCap 52T 15.9%
Chris Garrett HiCap 1671 12 88 521  48.4%  Josef Hart HiCap 421 60.1%
Dom Kratos Optic-S 1541 14 15 487 441%  Ed Saucier HiCap 394 56.1%
David Bostic Optic-S 2184 18 98 449 412%  Dave Deveraux HiCap 317 54.3%
Josef Hart HiCap 1757 12 14 421  38.1%  Garrett Adcock HiCap 350 50.5%
Ernie Simpson Liml0 2252 14 92 409 315%  Lyn Carter HiCap 332 41.8%
Ed Saucier HiCap 2541 20 100 394 362%  Thomas Lopez HiCap 331 41.1%

Dave Deveraux HiCap 2549 16
Garrett Adcock HiCap 23.12 12

96 31T  346%  Michael Garcia HiCap 288  41.5%
81 350  322%  Jimmie Russell HiCap 279 40.1%

Kent Jones Optic-S 2347 12 8 332 305%  Vince Hobbs HiCap 238 34.3%
Lyn Carter HiCap 1598 1T 53 332 30.5%  Joe Roberts HiCap 230 33.2%
Thomas Lopez HiCap 25.09 11 83 331 304%  Ron Bjornberg HiCap 22T 32.8%
Alex Himes Rev  30.04 11 81 290  26.6%  David Sutter HiCap 214 30.8%

Michael Garcia HiCap 3295 15
Vince Roselli BigAuto 29.96 16
Jimmie Russell HiCap 3195 18

95 2.88  26.5%  Dustin McGlasson  Optic-S 10.88 100.0%
85 284  26.1%  Jordan Madrid Optic-S 1005 92.4%
89 219 25.6%  Randy Ryan Optic-S 844  T1.6%
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Vince Hobbs HiCap 2480 38 59 2.38  21.9%  Heidi Chowning Optic-S 611  61.6%
Joe Roberts HiCap 2821 12 65 230 21.2%  William Chandon  Optic-S 6.19  56.9%
Ron Bjornberg HiCap 33.85 12 11 221 20.9%  Dan Miller Optic-S 544  50.0%
David Sutter HiCap 2060 38 44 214 196% Dom Kratos Optic-S 487 44.1%
Ray Renfrow Rev  60.85 18 98 161  14.8%  David Bostic Optic-S 449  41.2%
Bill Boucher BigAuto 60.11 14 92 152 13.9%  Kent Jones Optic-S 332 30.5%



Stage 2
Shooter
Jordan Madrid

Dustin McGlasson

Randy Ryan
Wayne Goodhart
Javier Chavez
William Chandon
Heidi Chowning
Chris Garrett
Chad White
Dan Miller
Dom Kratos
Tom Tomasi
Garrett Adcock
David Bostic
Dave Deveraux
Ernie Simpson
Vince Hobbs
Ed Saucier
Kent Jones
Michael Garcia
Jimmie Russell
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Zia Action Handgun: 27May23

NS Proc Points Score
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102
116
116
114
113
102
11
113
114
113
118
113
118
11
118
118
118
120
112
118
11
119
105
107
9
111
119
107
114
118
107

9.13
8.90
1.84
112
6.34
6.32
9.8
9.66
9.53
8.0
9.06
4.82
4.28
415
3.89
3.81
3.81
3.18
3.62
3.98
3.51
3.5
3.31
3.36
3.13
2.80
213
2.52
2.23
1.54
140

Pct
100.0%
97.4%
85.8%
84.5%
69.4%
69.2%
64.1%
62.0%
60.5%
55.5%
55.4%
52.1%
46.8%
45.4%
42.6%
42.4%
41.1%
41.4%
39.6%
39.3%
39.1%
38.9%
36.9%
36.8%
34.3%
30.7%
29.9%
21.6%
24.5%
16.9%
15.4%

By Division
Shooter

Alex Himes
Ray Renfrow
Vince Roselli
Bill Boucher
Chad White
Ernie Simpson
Wayne Goodhart
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Tom Tomasi
Garrett Adcock
Dave Deveraux
Vince Hobbs
Ed Saucier
Michael Garcia
Jimmie Russell
Josef Hart

Lyn Carter
Thomas Lopez
Joe Roberts
Ron Bjornberg
David Sutter
Jordan Madrid

Dustin McGlasson

Randy Ryan
William Chandon
Heidi Chowning
Dan Miller

Dom Kratos
David Bostic
Kent Jones

Div
Rev
Rev

BigAuto
BigAuto

Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-$
Optic-S
Optic-$

Score

3.36
1.54
2.80
1.40
9.53
3.81
112
6.34
9.66
4.82
428
3.89
3.81
3.18
3.98
3.51
3.95
3.31
3.13
.13
2.52
2.23
9.13
8.90
1.84
6.32
9.85
8.0
9.06
415
3.62

Pct
100.0%
45.8%
100.0%
50.1%
100.0%
10.0%
100.0%
82.2%
13.3%
62.4%
55.4%
50.4%
49.4%
49.0%
46.4%
46.3%
46.0%
43.6%
40.6%
35.4%
32.1%
28.9%
100.0%
91.4%
85.8%
69.2%
64.1%
55.5%
55.4%
45.4%
39.6%



Stage 3
Shooter
Jordan Madrid
Dustin McGlasson
Chad White
Randy Ryan
Wayne Goodhart
Javier Chavez
William Chandon
Dom Kratos
Heidi Chowning
Chris Garrett
Garrett Adcock
Ernie Simpson
Lyn Carter
Josef Hart

Dan Miller
Vince Hobbs
Thomas Lopez
David Bostic
Ed Saucier

Joe Roberts
Dave Deveraux
Alex Himes
Jimmie Russell
Michael Garcia
Tom Tomasi
Kent Jones

Ron Bjornberg
Vince Roselli
David Sutter
Ray Renfrow
Bill Boucher

Div
Optic-S
Optic-S
Lim10
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap

Rev
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
HiCap
BigAuto
HiCap

Rev
BigAuto

15.49
16.56
20.35
20.36
18.60
2481
21.99
2101
26.48
26.90
29.1T
30.28
21.63
29.1T
3.4
33.91
32.54
39.14
41.68
4181
39.61
4342
41.54
4310
3439
4401
91.30
46.76
62.44
16.68
90.58

Time A
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a1
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24
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25
22
19
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22
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23
24
25
30
26
26
28
29
26
19
a1
22
24
19
29
18
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Zia Action Handgun: 27May23

NS Proc Points Score
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141
141
142
140
116
143
123
149
145
133
139
143
124
126
141
141
135
145
150
144
136
148
149
135
103
128
142
116
135
149
9

9.10
8.88
6.98
6.8
6.24
9.19
9.59
9.50
9.48
494
ATl
4712
449
4.32
4.22
4.15
4.15
3.65
3.60
3.4
343
341
313
3.09
3.00
2.90
.11
2.48
2.16
1.94
1.00

Pct
100.0%
91.5%
16.7%
15.5%
68.5%
63.2%
61.4%
60.5%
60.2%
54.3%
52.3%
51.9%
49.3%
41.5%
46.3%
45.6%
45.6%
40.1%
39.5%
31.8%
3LT%
31.4%
34.4%
33.9%
32.9%
31.9%
30.4%
21.3%
23.8%
21.3%
11.0%

By Division
Shooter

Alex Himes
Ray Renfrow
Vince Roselli
Bill Boucher
Chad White
Ernie Simpson
Wayne Goodhart
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Garrett Adcock
Lyn Carter
Josef Hart
Vince Hobbs
Thomas Lopez
Ed Saucier

Joe Roberts
Dave Deveraux
Jimmie Russell
Michael Garcia
Tom Tomasi
Ron Bjornberg
David Sutter
Jordan Madrid
Dustin McGlasson
Randy Ryan
William Chandon
Dom Kratos
Heidi Chowning
Dan Miller
David Bostic
Kent Jones

Div
Rev
Rev
BigAuto
BigAuto
Lim10
Lim10
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
HiCap
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S
Optic-S

Score
341
1.94
2.48
1.00
6.98
412
6.24
5.15
494
411
449
432
415
415
3.60
3.44
3.43
3.13
3.09
3.00
211
2.16
9.10
8.88
6.88
5.59
5.50
5.48
422
3.65
2.90

Pct
100.0%
51.0%
100.0%
40.5%
100.0%
61.1%
100.0%
92.2%
19.3%
16.4%
12.0%
69.3%
66.6%
66.5%
51.1%
55.2%
55.1%
50.3%
49.5%
48.0%
44.4%
34.1%
100.0%
91.5%
15.5%
61.4%
60.5%
60.2%
46.3%
40.1%
31.9%



Zia Action Handgun: 27May23

Stages 1-3 By Division

Shooter Div Score Pct Shooter Div Score Pct

Dustin McGlasson  Optic-S  28.66 100.0%  Alex Himes Rev  9.66 100.0%
Jordan Madrid Optic-S 2829 98.1%  Ray Renfrow Rev 509 52.1%
Randy Ryan Optic-S 23.16  80.8%  Vince Roselli BigAuto  8.12  100.0%
Wayne Goodhart HiCap 2090 729%  Bill Boucher Bighuto 3.92 48.3%
Chad White Liml0 1884 65.1%  Chad White Liml0 18.84 100.0%

William Chandon  Optic-S 18.10 63.2%  Ernie Simpson LimlI0 1268 61.3%
Heidi Chowning Optic-S 18.04 629%  Wayne Goodhart HiCap 2090 100.0%
Javier Chavez HiCap 17.98 62I1% Javier Chavez HiCap 17.98 86.0%

Chris Garrett HiCap 1587 55.4%  Chris Garrett HiCap 1587 176.0%
Dom Kratos Optic-S 1543 53.8%  Tom Tomasi HiCap 1351 64.6%
Dan Miller Optic-S 1412 514%  Garrett Adcock HiCap 1255 60.0%
Tom Tomasi HiCap 1351 41.1%  Josef Hart HiCap 1208 51.8%
Ernie Simpson Liml0 1268 442% Ed Saucier HiCap 1131 54.1%
Garrett Adcock HiCap 1255 43.8%  Lyn Carter HiCap ILIT 53.5%
David Bostic Optic-S 1228 42.9%  Dave Deveraux HiCap 11.09 53.1%
Josef Hart HiCap 12.08 422%  Thomas Lopez HiCap 1059 50.1%
Ed Saucier HiCap 1131 395%  Vince Hobbs HiCap 1034 49.5%
Lyn Carter HiCap ILIT 39.0%  Michael Garcia HiCap 956  45.1%
Dave Deveraux HiCap 11.09 38.1%  Jimmie Russell HiCap 949 45.4%
Thomas Lopez HiCap 1059 36.9%  Joe Roberts HiCap 848  40.6%
Vince Hobbs HiCap 1034 36.1%  Ron Bjornberg HiCap 157 36.2%
Kent Jones Optic-S 984 343%  David Sutter HiCap 653 31.3%
Alex Himes Rev 966 33.1%  Dustin McGlasson  Optic-S 28.66 100.0%
Michael Garcia HiCap 956 33.3%  Jordan Madrid Optic-S 2829  98.1%
Jimmie Russell HiCap 949 33.1%  Randy Ryan Optic-S  23.16 80.8%
Joe Roberts HiCap 848 29.6%  William Chandon  Optic-S 18.10 63.2%
Vince Roselli BigAuto 8.12 28.3%  Heidi Chowning Optic-S 18.04 62.9%
Ron Bjornberg HiCap 757 264%  Dom Kratos Optic-S 1543  53.8%
David Sutter HiCap 653 22.8%  Dan Miller Optic-S 1412  51.4%
Ray Renfrow Rev. 509 11.8%  David Bostic Optic-S 1228  42.9%

Bill Boucher BigAuto 392 13.1%  Kent Jones Optic-S  9.84 34.3%



Rank By Points
Shooter

Ed Saucier
David Bostic
Ray Renfrow
Javier Chavez
Dustin McGlasson
Randy Ryan
Dave Deveraux
Michael Garcia
Heidi Chowning
Jordan Madrid
Tom Tomasi
Ernie Simpson
Bill Boucher
Dan Miller
Jimmie Russell
Chris Garrett
Hlex Himes
Chad White
Vince Roselli
Thomas Lopez
William Chandon
barrett Adcock
Kent Jones

Ron Bjornberg
Dom Kratos
Josef Hart

Joe Roberts
Wayne Goodhart
Vince Hobbs
Lyn Carter
David Sutter

Stage 1 Time

100
98
98
97
96
96
96
95
94
92
92
92
92
89
89
88
81
86
85
83
82
81
18
11
15
14
65
64
59
53
4

25.41
21.84
60.85
16.48
8.2
11.31
25.49
32.95
14.01
9.15
16.15
22.52
60.11
16.36
31.95
16.11
30.04
13.51
29.96
25.09
13.25
23.12
2341
33.85
15.41
11.51
28.21
9.22
24.30
15.98
20.60

Shooter

Ed Saucier
Josef Hart

Joe Roberts
Dom Kratos
Garrett Adcock
Dave Deveraux
Ernie Simpson
Vince Hobbs
Michael Garcia
Ray Renfrow
Heidi Chowning
David Bostic
Jimmie Russell

Dustin McGlasson

Randy Ryan

Wayne Goodhart

Chad White
David Sutter
Javier Chavez
Chris Garrett
Dan Miller
Tom Tomasi
Kent Jones
Vince Roselli
Alex Himes
Ron Bjornberg
Bill Boucher
Lyn Carter
Jordan Madrid

William Chandon

Thomas Lopez

Zia Action Handgun: 27May23

Stage 2 Time

120
119
119
118
118
118
118
118
118
118
11
11
11
116
116
114
114
114
113
113
113
113
112
111
101
107
101
105
102
102
98

3115
33.49
43.52
23.33
21.59
30.35
30.51
30.97
32.92
16.68
19.99
28.20
32.13
13.04
14.80
1411
20.63
51.04
11.82
19.96
22.30
23.46
30.98
39.62
31.88
4240
16.22
JLIT
1L1T
16.15
3131

Shooter

Ed Saucier
Dom Kratos
Jimmie Russell
Ray Renfrow
Alex Himes

Dustin McGlasson

Heidi Chowning
David Bostic
Joe Roberts
Javier Chavez
Ernie Simpson
Chad White
Ron Bjornberg
Jordan Madrid
Dan Miller
Vince Hobbs
Randy Ryan
Garrett Adcock
Dave Deveraux
Thomas Lopez
Michael Garcia
David Sutter
Chris Garrett
Kent Jones
Josef Hart

Lyn Carter

William Chandon
Wayne Goodhart

Vince Roselli
Tom Tomasi
Bill Boucher

150
149
149
149
148
141
145
145
144
143
143
142
142
141
141
141
140
139
136
135
135
135
133
128
126
124
123
116
116
103
91

Stage 3 Time

41.68
a1.01
41.54
16.68
43.42
16.56
26.48
39.14
41.81
24.81
30.28
20.35
51.30
15.49
33.44
33.91
20.36
29.17
39.61
32.54
43.10
62.44
26.90
44.01
29.17
21.63
21.99
18.60
46.16
34.39
90.58

Shooter

Ed Saucier
Ray Renfrow
David Bostic

Dustin McGlasson

Heidi Chowning
Jimmie Russell
Javier Chavez
Emie Simpson
Randy Ryan
Dave Deveraux
Michael Garcia
Dan Miller
Chad White
Dom Kratos
Alex Himes
Garrett Adcock
Jordan Madrid
Chris Garrett
Joe Roberts
Ron Bjornberg
Josef Hart
Vince Hobbs
Kent Jones
Thomas Lopez
Vince Roselli
Tom Tomasi

William Chandon
Wayne Goodhart

David Sutter
Bill Boucher
Lyn Carter

310
369
360
359
356
359
353
353
352
350
348
343
342
342
342
338
335
334
328
326
319
318
318
316
312
308
301
294
293
290
282

Total Time

98.84
21421
89.18
38.42
60.48
112.22
59.1T
§3.31
46.53
95.45
109.51
12.10
54.95
65.81
105.34
19.88
35.81
63.57
113.54
121.95
80.23
89.714
98.52
§8.94
116.34
14.00
51.39
42.59
134.08
22151
14.18



